SG-BWS series
The SG-BWS series presents two models:
•	SG-BWS-T4: control unit with plastic
housing for DIN/OMEGA rail mounting
equipped with 16 clamps that can connect
from 1 to 4 photocell couples of the S5-ST,
SL5-ST, S300 series with OSSD safety
outputs;

TECHNICAL DATA
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
ACCESSORY SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION ORDER N°
SG-DM 150 deviating mirror h=150mm 95ASE1670
LMS muting lamp 95ASE1830
LMS-1 modular muting lamp 95ACC1990
LMS-2 muting lamp – horizontal mounting 95ACC2000
LMS-3 muting lamp -  vertical mounting 95ACC2010
SU-LMS-1A base module for lms-1 95ACC2020
SU-LMS-1B tower module for lms-1 95ACC2030
MODEL DESCRIPTION ORDER N°
SG-BWS-T4 cat. 4 safety control unit with edm and man/auto restart 957051000
SG-BWS-T4-MT cat. 4 safety control unit with double muting 957051010
The company endeavours to continuously improve and renew its products; for this reason the technical data and contents of this catalogue may undergo